
Super Mini Rewards 2-Person Better Ball
By Net Scores

Jan 29, 2017

Laguna SecaFlight:
Rounds Net Score

1
NetTeam No. Total Place

13 61 1(1.00)\61
HEINLY, KEN FITZGIBBONS, KEVIN

6 61 2(1.00)\61
VANZANT, LES FASTLE, ROBERT

8 62 3(3.00)\62
JONES, LARNOLD BROWN, RANDELL

15 63 4(4.00)\63
DEROSA, STEVE DEROSA, NICK

5 63 5(4.00)\63
EDWARDS, DAN LOMBOY, ED

9 63 6(4.00)\63
JONES, RAY WANDERMAN, KEN

14 64 7(7.00)\64
AGUILERA, JAMES CABREROS, TONY

3 66 8(8.00)\66
BOBIN, BOB MANABE, KYLE

2 66 9(8.00)\66
COSENTINO, LOU LUCIDO, VINCE

4 66 10(8.00)\66
WILSON, STEVE CLINE, RICK

18 67 11(11.00)\67
KNIGHT, DOYLE TATE, SHAWN

17 67 12(11.00)\67
WILLIAMS, ROGER GARCIA, FRED

16 68 13(13.00)\68
DONANGELO, JOHN FOORD, DAVE

1 69 14(14.00)\69
ADAMS, JON RICHARDS, STACY

11 69 15(14.00)\69
MUNDAY, GERALD HOWE, TOM

10 71 16(16.00)\71
SALMERI, FRANK TOKUBO, ROD

12 72 17(17.00)\72
POTTER, FRANK CAPOZZA, MIKE

7 74 18(18.00)\74
SOLIS, CIPRIANO SOLIS, JOE
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Super Mini Rewards 2-Person Better Ball
By Gross Scores

Jan 29, 2017

Laguna SecaFlight:
Rounds

Gross Score1
GrossTeam No. Total Place

(1)72  15 72 1
DEROSA, STEVE DEROSA, NICK

(1)72  6 72 2
VANZANT, LES FASTLE, ROBERT

(3)74  1 74 3
ADAMS, JON RICHARDS, STACY

(4)75  5 75 4
EDWARDS, DAN LOMBOY, ED

(5)76  13 76 5
HEINLY, KEN FITZGIBBONS, KEVIN

(6)77  14 77 6
AGUILERA, JAMES CABREROS, TONY

(6)77  4 77 7
WILSON, STEVE CLINE, RICK

(8)79  16 79 8
DONANGELO, JOHN FOORD, DAVE

(8)79  17 79 9
WILLIAMS, ROGER GARCIA, FRED

(10)80  11 80 10
MUNDAY, GERALD HOWE, TOM

(10)80  2 80 11
COSENTINO, LOU LUCIDO, VINCE

(12)82  8 82 12
JONES, LARNOLD BROWN, RANDELL

(13)83  18 83 13
KNIGHT, DOYLE TATE, SHAWN

(14)84  3 84 14
BOBIN, BOB MANABE, KYLE

(15)85  9 85 15
JONES, RAY WANDERMAN, KEN

(16)87  10 87 16
SALMERI, FRANK TOKUBO, ROD

(17)92  7 92 17
SOLIS, CIPRIANO SOLIS, JOE

(18)93  12 93 18
POTTER, FRANK CAPOZZA, MIKE
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Super Mini Rewards 2-Person Better Ball
Skin Game (0-18) 100%

January 29,  2017

Player Name Hole AmountScore

33.0012 2MANABE, KYLE

33.0013 3Cabreros, Tony

33.0016 2Knight, Doyle

$99.00Total Skins Payout

1



Super Mini Rewards 2-Person Better Ball
Skin Game (19-36) 100%

January 29,  2017

Player Name Hole AmountScore

7.001 3Tate, Shawn

7.003 3Brown, Randell

7.004 2Jones, Ray

7.006 3EDWARDS, DAN

7.007 2Brown, Randell

7.0010 2Brown, Randell

7.0012 2WILSON, STEVE

7.0015 3Brown, Randell

7.0016 3Potter, Frank

7.0017 1WILSON, STEVE

7.0018 3Fitzgibbons, Kevin

$77.00Total Skins Payout

1



Super Mini Rewards 2-Person 
Better Ball

By Net Scores Jan 29, 2017

Team No. Total Place

Net ScoreNCGA Qualifier (NCGA Hdcp. Adj.)

13
HEINLY, KEN FITZGIBBONS, KEVIN

61 1

6
VANZANT, LES FASTLE, ROBERT

61 2

15
DEROSA, NICK DEROSA, STEVE

63 3

8
JONES, LARNOLD BROWN, RANDELL

63 4

14
AGUILERA, JAMES CABREROS, TONY

64 5

5
EDWARDS, DAN LOMBOY, ED

64 6

9
WANDERMAN, KEN JONES, RAY

65 7

2
COSENTINO, LOU LUCIDO, VINCE

66 8

18
KNIGHT, DOYLE TATE, SHAWN

67 9

17
GARCIA, FRED WILLIAMS, ROGER

67 10

4
CLINE, RICK WILSON, STEVE

67 11

3
BOBIN, BOB MANABE, KYLE

68 12

16
FOORD, DAVE DONANGELO, JOHN

68 13

1
ADAMS, JON RICHARDS, STACY

69 14

11
MUNDAY, GERALD HOWE, TOM

69 15

10
SALMERI, FRANK TOKUBO, ROD

71 16

7
SOLIS, CIPRIANO SOLIS, JOE

74 17

12
POTTER, FRANK CAPOZZA, MIKE

75 18
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